
 

 

Aycliffe Village Primary School 

School Holidays for the 2024/2025 Academic Year 
 

Holiday Closing date Date re-opens for children 

Summer 2024 Friday 19th July 2024 Thursday 5th September 2024 

Autumn half-term 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 Monday 6th January 2025 

Spring half-term 2025 Friday 21st February 2025 Tuesday 4th March 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 11th April 2025 Monday 28th April 2025 

May Day 2025 Friday 2nd May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Summer half-term 2025 Thursday 22nd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18th July 2025 TBC 

Key Stage 2 SATs week Year 6 pupils: Monday 12th May – Thursday 15th May 2025 
Multiplication Check for Year 4 pupils – Monday 2nd June (throughout the week) 

Phonics Screening for Year 1 Pupils: Monday 9th June (throughout the week) 


